
28 OCTOBER 

Name 

Hill, Harold 
Hill, Henry .. 
Hill, Ivy May Elizabeth 
Hill, John Thomas 
Hill, Oliver Theodore 
Hill, Percy Desmond 
Hill, Percy Desmond 
Hill, Percy Desmond 
Hill, Ross .. 
Hill, William .. 
Hill, William George 
Hillerby, John .. 
Hilliard, F. V ... 
Hinder, Joyce Lorraine 
Hinder, Randal Alexander 
Hindrup, Ernest William 
Hindson, James Glenville 
Hing, Ah Jack .. 
Hinga, Frederick Wilkie .. 
Hinga, Hapieta . . . . . . 
Hinsley, Mary Bridget (also known as Pyers) 
Hiom,T. 
Hirst, F. C. . . 
Hirst, Harold .. 
Hiscox, Alice Maud 
Hiscox, Eric Bryan .. 
Hislop, Lyall John Lindon 
Hislop, Thomas .. 
Hislop, William Robertson 
Hitchens, Harold .. 
Hitchings, Charles Hathaway 
Hitt-Schulze, Alvin Laverne 
Hoare, Alfred .. 
Hoare, James Edgar 
Hoare, William Herbert 
Hobbs, Frederick Alexander 
Hobdell, Hector John 
Hobman, Luke .. 
Hobson, William John . . . . 
Hocking, Ernest Leopold Ranfurly 
Hodder, Edward Walter .. 
Hodder, Russell Nelson 
Hodder, Thomas William .. 
Hodge, Adolphus Henry Springhall 
Hodge, Charles Archibald 
Hodge, Edmund 
Hodge, Frederick James 
Hodge, Mavis .. 
Hodge, Raymond Hepburn 
Hodge, William Stephen 
Hodges, Henry. . . . 
Hodgson, Cuthbert Walter 
Hodgson, Edmund William .. 
Hodgson, James Joseph Stanislau 
Hodgson, John Joseph .. 
Hodson, Edward Francis 
Hodson, Horace 
Hodson, William 
Hoey, Denny .. 
Hofacher, Adolphine 
Hofacher, Herman Paul 
Hogan, Coral Barbara 
Hogan, John Peter .. 
Hogan, Martin Joseph .. 
Hogan, Mary Valerie .. 
Hogg, Thomas Alexander 
Hoggard, Lucky 
Haggart, John Stewart 
Hohaia, Bill 
Hohaia, Fisher 
Hohaia, Joseph 
Hohua, Thompson 
Hokianga, Taranaki 
Hoko, Karatau 
Hokpaura, Jerry 
Holden, Arthur 

Holden, Charles Stuart .. 
Holden, James Lawrence 
Holden, John Alister 

Holden, Trevor Lionel .. 
Holden, Trevor Rose 
Holder, Manly .. 
Holding, William Benjamin 
Holdsworth, Herbert Tui 
Holdsworth, Kenneth Moffatt 
Holford, Percy Herbert 
Holland, Albert Alexander 
Holland, Douglas Trevor 
Holland, James Michael. . 
Holland, Jonathan Wellman 
Holland, Keith Raymond .. 
Holland, William Henry Norman 
Holliday, Eileen Mary .. 

and Harman, Shirley Alydthe 

Hollings, William 
Hollis, Hector Thomas 
Holm, John 
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Plumber 
Labourer 

Occupation 

Shop proprietress 

Driver 
Labourer 
Labourer 
Sharemilker 
Hotelkeeper 
Hairdresser .. 
Railway worker 
Student 
Radio dealer 
Florist and seedsman 
Florist and seedsman 
Farmer 
Carpenter 
Fruiterer 
Taxi driver 

Catering assista~t· 
Employee 
Builder 
Labourer .. 
Married woman 
Painter .. 
Plasterer's labourer 
Grocer .. 
Scrap metal dealer 
Builder .. 
Window cleaner 
Labourer 
Drapery traveller 
Lino carpet layer 
Building contractor 
Tram conductor 
Photographer 
Labourer 
Farm hand 
Builder 
Carpenter 
Clerk 
Panelbeater 
Printer 
Baker 
Labourer 
Labourer 
Dressmaker 
Contractor . . . . 
Builder and contractor 
Labourer .. 
Motor mechanic .. 
Harbour board employee 
Drainage contractor 
Hotelkeeper 
Store hand 
Labourer 
Farm hand .. 
Bush contractor 
Married woman 
Fish shop manager 
Married 
Labourer 

Married woman· · 
Storekeeper .. 
Motor mechanic 
Driver 
Labourer 
Labourer 
Contractor 
Farm worker 
Contractor 

Labourer 
Contractor (tr~ding with C. I. 

Fletcher as "Holden and 
Fletcher") 

Labourer .. 
Company director 
Clerk 

Cleaner 
Electroplater 
Electrician 
Joiner 
Workman 
Caterer 
Farmer 
Labourer 
Baker 
Builder 

Address 

53 Huia Road, Beachhaven 
Waipounamu . . . . . . 
5 St. Winifred's Avenue, Hamilton 
30 Hawker Street, Wellington 
Nelson 
Awatuna 
Pihama 
Riverlea 
Ahaura . . . . 
80 Vivian Street, Wellington 
33 Shiel Street, Reefton 
37 Tainui Road, Dunedin 
Kaikohe . . .. 
204 Lake Road, Takapuna 
204 Lake Road, Takapuna 
Waitara . . . . . . . . 
5 Barretta Street, Somerfield, Christchurch 
Eltham . . .. 
50 Paihia Road, Onehunga 
Meremere . . . . 
84 Grey Street, Cambridge 
471 Manukau Road, Epsom 
Morningside, Auckland 
Morrinsville 
Masterton 
Ohingaiti . . . . . . 
Birchville, Main Road, Akatarawa 
Otane . . . . 
23A Queen's Drive, Lyall Bay 
Huntly . . . . . . . . 
36 Hastings Street, Sydenham, Christchurch 
157 Tancred Street, Ashburton .. 
54 Cranford Street, Christchurch 
179 Kupe Street, Orakei, Auckland 
Wellington . . . . . . 
4 Humber Street, Island Bay, Wellington 
Helensville .. 
New Plymouth .. 
Atiamuri Road, Rotorua 
Palmerston North 
New Plymouth . . . . 
121 Woodham Road, Christchurch 
373 St. Asaph Street, Christchurch 
Hawera . . . . . . 
113 Brooklands Road, New Plymouth 
71 Earn Street, Invercargill 
10 Walker Place, Wanganui 
131 River Road, Christchurch 
82 Manor Place, Dunedin . . . . 
11 Asquith Terrace, Brooklyn, Wellington 
Napier . . . . . . 
2 Beach Road, Takanini, Auckland 
275 Adelaide Road, Wellington 
17 Tadder Avenue, North Beach 
Christchurch .. 
Patea 
Blenheim .. 
Martin borough 
Hobsonville . . . . 
358 Greers Road, Christchurch 
358 Greers Road, Christchurch 
13 Russell Street, Stanley Bay 
In vercargill .. 
Totara, Thames .. 
35 Cadness Street, Northcote 
Gisborne 
Palmerston North . . . . 
-34 Edmonton A venue, Onehunga 
Hawera 
Opunake . . . . 
Rangiure Road, Te Puke 
Edgecumbe 
Te Hauke 
Turakina 
Pariroa Pah .. 
Port Ahuriri, Napier 

Palmerston North .. 
16 Riverview Terrace, Hamilton .. 
Industrial Workers Camp, Hataitai, Welling-

ton 
46 Collingwood Street, Hamilton .. 
62 State Avenue, Onehunga 
Waipukurau 
Invercargill . . . . 
23 Cottle Street, Upper Hutt .. 
214A Queen Street, Onehunga, Auckland 
Waituna .. 
New Plymouth 
14 Easton Street, Foxton 
Blenheim . . . . 
53 Rolleston Street, Wellington . . . . 
412 Richmond Road, Grey Lynn, Auckland 
Sanson 

Labourer . . . . 
Painter and paperhanger 
Driver . . . . 
Unmarried woman (trading as Hastings 

"Pagoda Coffee Lounge") 
Married woman (trading 

"Pagoda Coffee Lounge") 
Labourer 
Labourer 
Sawmiller 

as Hastings 

204 Jervois Road, Ponsonby, Auckland 
Cobb Valley Dam .. 
Murimotu (near Taihape) 

1907 

Date of 
Adjudication 

27/9/63 
20/6/28 
15/2/56 

26/11/30 
30/4/30 
16/6/28 
6/10/39 
26/3/43 
4/5/61 
5/6/30 

17/11/58 
29/4/59 
17/7/36 
6/3/59 
6/3/59 

26/11/30 
17 /12/57 
24/9/31 

20/11/57 
1/2/29 
1/5/63 

28/2/58 
26/4/34 
11/3/30 
9/6/55 

19/6/58 
4/11/59 
4/4/28 

23/8/55 
27/2/59 
10/6/31 
14/6/63 

11/12/31 
25/9/52 
29/5/30 
27/2/39 
25/6/58 
6/6/33 

12/6/59 
18/12/28 

9/5/39 
11/3/29 
28/7/59 
6/5/33 

4/12/59 
27/11/56 
19/2/59 
11/3/58 
16/7/57 
23/8/60 
18/3/30 

21/10/55 
14/7/33 
14/8/62 
28/7/27 
20/3/30 
18/5/28 
7/7/52 

22/2/55 
5/2/64 
5/2/63 

10/2/60 
2/6/39 

27/9/57 
6/6/62 

23/5/29 
25/7/39 

16/10/61 
18/5/44 
18/5/38 
4/4/63 

25/9/59 
18/3/59 
14/6/30 
17/4/42 
27/1/32 

26/5/60 
10/6/60 
22/5/52 

25/10/62 
2/9/63 

24/3/39 
29/7/30 
28/9/62 

14/10/63 
1/8/38 
9/2/34 
7/5/62 

31/5/46 
23/11/38 

7/5/57 
19/4/55 
9/4/62 

9/4/62 

26/2/60 
2/9/52 

23/10/30 


